
H
inges

281

Hinges and Industrial Hardware

 To Place Order:         800.433.5554            order@spep.com

Steel Economy Butt Hinges with Swage and Holes

Part Number
Material 

Thickness
Finish

Open 
Width

Length
Pin 

Diameter
Pin 

Retention
Swage

Dimension
Screw

Size

BH7005BP .044 brass plated .94 1.00 .102 spun ends .010 #3

BH7005ZN .044 zinc plated .94 1.00 .102 spun ends .010 #3

BH7010BP .050 brass plated 1.20 1.50 .102 spun ends .034 #4

BH7010ZN .050 zinc plated 1.20 1.50 .102 spun ends .034 #4

BH7015BP .050 brass plated 1.46 1.98 .118 spun ends .034 #5

BH7015ZN .050 zinc plated 1.46 1.98 .118 spun ends .034 #5

BH7020BP .050 brass plated 1.60 2.50 .125 spun ends .030 #5

BH7020BK .050 black zinc  plated 1.60 2.50 .125 spun ends .030 #5

BH7020ZN .050 zinc plated 1.60 2.50 .125 spun ends .030 #5

BH7025BP .060 brass plated 1.84 2.95 .158 spun ends .030 #6

BH7025ZN .060 zinc plated 1.84 2.95 .158 spun ends .030 #6

BH7030 * .071 zinc plated 2.00 3.00 .187 spun ends not swaged #9

 � * does not have swaged leaves

BH7005BP
BH7005ZN

BH7010BP
BH7010ZN

BH7015BP
BH7015ZN

BH7025BP
BH7025ZN

BH7030
* hinge does not have swaged leaves

BH7020BP
BH7020BK
BH7020ZN

swage
dimension

SCALE 1:1


