## Save

## Steel Economy Butt Hinges with Swage and Holes

SCALE 1:1

				Steel Economy But					
Part Number	Material Thickness	Finish	Open Width	Length	Pin Diameter	Pin Retention	Swage Dimension	Screw Size	
BH7005BP	.044	brass plated	.94	1.00	.102	spun ends	.010	#3	
BH7005ZN	.044	zinc plated	.94	1.00	.102	spun ends	.010	#3	
BH7010BP	.050	brass plated	1.20	1.50	.102	spun ends	.034	#4	
BH7010ZN	.050	zinc plated	1.20	1.50	.102	spun ends	.034	#4	
BH7015BP	.050	brass plated	1.46	1.98	.118	spun ends	.034	#5	
BH7015ZN	.050	zinc plated	1.46	1.98	.118	spun ends	.034	#5	
BH7020BP	.050	brass plated	1.60	2.50	.125	spun ends	.030	#5	
BH7020BK	.050	black zinc plated	1.60	2.50	.125	spun ends	.030	#5	
BH7020ZN	.050	zinc plated	1.60	2.50	.125	spun ends	.030	#5	
BH7025BP	.060	brass plated	1.84	2.95	.158	spun ends	.030	#6	
BH7025ZN	.060	zinc plated	1.84	2.95	.158	spun ends	.030	#6	
BH7030*	.071	zinc plated	2.00	3.00	.187	spun ends	not swaged	#9	

<sup>\*</sup> does not have swaged leaves

